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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
30 

 
N2NESE, N2S2NESE, E2NWSE, S2NWNWSE, SWNWSE, 
N2NWSWSE, SENESW, S2NENESW, S2SWNESW, N2SESW, 
N2SWSESW, N2SESWSW, NESWSW, SESENWNW, W2SESENE, 
E2SWSENE, SWSWSENE. 

 
 

 
 
 
 

145.00 

 
 
 
 
Patent Cancelled 

 
 
 

977 NVN02
852620 

 
 
 
 
9/2/1998 

 
 
 
 
9/3/1998 

 
 

 
30 

 
NENESE, SENWNESE, S2NESE, NESENWSE, S2S2NWSE, 
N2NESESE, SWNESESE, NWSESE, NWSWSESE, N2SWSE, 
N2S2SWSE, SWSWSWSE, NESESW, NENWSESW, S2NWSESW, 
S2SESW, SESWSW. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
      145.00 

 
 
 
 
 
Patent 

 
 
 
 
NVN02977 
27-98-0028 

 
 
 
 
 
9/2/1998 

 
 
 
 
 
9/3/1998 

 
 
This patent issued in lieu 
of patent 852620 to 
conform the legal  
description. 

 
 
36 

 
 
SESW; 

 
12N70 

 
Total 

10.250 

 
R/W Res 

 
NVN5697 

 
7/19/2001 

 
11/15/2001 

 
44LD513 converted to 
Section 507 FLPMA  

 
1 

 
Lots 1,2, S2NE. 

 
13N 71E 

 
Total  

320.00 

 
DLE Canc 

 
N 30753 

 
11/4/2003 

 
11/7/2003 

 
 

 
36 

 
W2. 

 
 

 
320.00 

 
DLE Canc 

 
N 30759 

 
11/4/2003 

 
11/7/2003 

 
 

 
23 

 
N2. 

 
 

 
320.00 

 
DLE Canc 

 
N 30764 

 
11/4/2003 

 
11/7/2003 

 
 

 
24 
 

 
N2. 

  
320.00 

 
DLE Canc 

 
N 30765 

 
11.4.2003 

 
11/7/2003 

 

TOWNSHIP 13 NORTH RANGE 70 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA


